   Rev.P0N2.00_20150101
1
Ficer Technology Co. Ltd.
2F, No.32, Sec.2, Zhongyang S. Rd., Beitou District, Taipei City 11270, Taiwan
TEL : +886-2-2898-3830  FAX : +886-2-2898-3840
URL : www.Ficer.com    Email : Sales@Ficer.com    VAT : 27914041
Fiber Optical Armored Patch-cord
Part number :  FAMD-xxxx-xxxx-xxx

TEL : +886-2-2898-3830  FAX : +886-2-2898-3840
URL : www.Ficer.com    Email : Sales@Ficer.com    VAT : 27914041
Ordering Information :
FAMD-□□□□ -□□□□ -□□□
Fiber Type
S: SM 9/125 G652D
A: SM 9/125 G657A
B: SM 9/125 G657B(A2)
Z: SM 9/125 G655
1: MM 62.5/125 OM1
2: MM 50/125 OM2
3: MM 50/125 OM3
4:  MM 50/125 OM4
Cable Type
S: Simplex R: Round Duplex
D: Duplex
Cable Diameter
3: 3.0mm
2: 2.0mm
4: 4.8mm
Cable Jacket
P: PVC( OFNR ) F: OFNP
L: LSZH E: ETFE
T: TPU
Cable Length
□□□Meters  (  i n c lud ing  Connec to r  )
EX : 003=3M, 015=15M, 100=100M, 0X5=0.5M, 3X5=3.5M, 01K=1KM, 1K5=1.5KM, 10K=10KM
Connector Type at End 1 & End 2
 □
 □
F: FC type P: PC type
S: SC type A: APC type
T: ST type X: None
L: LC type
C: DSC
D: DLC
G Uni LC
U: MU
E: E2000
5: LX.5
X: None